BIO-TECHNE CORP.
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ISIN:  US09073M1045

Overview

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
74.91 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.97% (2.16)

US09073M1045
TECH

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

10,758 EUR
S&P 500

61.67 USD (100)
119.10 USD (100)
73.61 USD

75.03 USD
72.935 USD
72.75 USD
74.682116 USD
1,015,375
75,786,818.13
17,496

120.00

100.00

a0.00

60.00

40.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09073M1045&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d104dbfa264ffdffb8afb418dd12d6f045b8a4981221e992c830dfc32a4138a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ff63b32fc6d26a83&time=1723893625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c6488c8523f05a120b6e15ad5d518260f6f42c72504df2e39666b731e53c2c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bee76718fa1a720cd&time=1723893625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26c809678f1b4a2b872431f303fb8bd34684f04305194b76dd7a993b2c0858d2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5226285ff34d9b408&time=1723893625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20806b0ba7524939758c04d32bf91ea38463c2b6a4181fe729d9f05fd1cfe8a2&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c81ea9e9f1749a2a0&time=1723893625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57bdc54eeb393467177dc2650d09961549c6b03bb2a1f08097014c8c82b2902f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d53860a4a8c6c91c&time=1723893625&tool=RSC

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Details
2024/08/15 22:00:00 5y
Price
74.91 USD
Difference 2.97% (2.16)
120.00 A'
General attributes ”h[
ISIN US09073M1045 |
Symbol TECH 100.00 H f ; |I|‘
Exchange Nasdaq \n ‘ ’"
Currency usb [ ﬁﬂ l"
Sector Other 80.00 J \ *%NW '1
Security type Stock " “ f l
Market cap (m) 10,758 EUR |"'J " \.l } l“lf
Benchmark S&P 500 60.00 h‘“\{ \1
Market data M
Bid (Bid size) 61.67 USD (100) 40.00
Ask (Ask size) 119.10 USD (100)
Open 73.61 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 75.03 USD
Low 72.935 USD
Close (prev. day) 72.75 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 74.682116 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,015,375
Trading volume 75,786,818.13 Price data
Number of trades 17,496 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 72.93 USD (945,164)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 76.29 USD (998,816)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 74.17 USD (1,072,611)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 71.51 USD (1,077,746)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 85.57 USD (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +5.12% -11.46% -35.83% YTD Low | date 61.16 USD (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) +3.65 -9.70 -41.83 52 Weeks High | date 85.57 USD (2024/05/15)
Beta 0.93 1.12 1.15 52 Weeks Low | date 51.79 USD (2023/11/01)
Volatility 38.36 36.31 36.14

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/15 22:26 68.50 EUR 0.00 2

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:16 68.00 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/08/15 22:00 74.91 USD 75.79 17,496

Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 68.00 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/08/16 09:58 68.00 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 08:11 67.50 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/08/16 08:08 68.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349695706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106249667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350025313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11350

BIO-TECHNE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

biotechne

Contact Details
BIO-TECHNE CORP.

614 McKinley Place NE - 55413-2610

Minneapolis

Telefon: +1-612-379-8854
Fax: +1-612-656-4400
E-mail: info@bio-techne.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Chairman of Board of

Baumgartner Directors

Alpna Seth Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Keegan Member of Board of
Directors

Judith Member of Board of

Klimovsky Directors

Randolph Steer Member of Board of
Directors

Roeland Nusse Member of Board of
Directors

Rupert Vessey Member of Board of
Directors

John Higgins Member of Board of
Directors

Julie Bushman Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Chairman of Managing

Kummeth Board

Brenda S. Member of Executive

Everson Committee

Jim Hippel Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Smyth Member of Executive
Committee
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